PRODUCT DATA
Sound Calibrator — Type 4231
Sound Calibrator Type 4231 is a handy, portable sound
source for calibration of sound level meters and other
sound measurement equipment. The calibrator is very
robust and stable, and conforms to EN/IEC 60942 Class
LS and Class 1, and ANSI  S1.40-1984.
USES AND FEATURES

er
i
Ordering Information
Type 4231 Sound Calibrator includes the following accessories:
KE-0317 Leather Case
QB-0013 2 Alkaline Batteries Type LR6
UC-0210 Adaptor for 1/2″ microphones
Optional Accessories
DP-0775 Adaptor for 1/4″ microphones
DP-0774 Adaptor for 1/8″ microphones
DP-0887 Adaptor for Head and Torso Simulator Type 4128
DP-0888 Adaptor for Intensity Probe Sets Types 3545, 3548,
3583, 3584
Ë
B
P